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Name

Organization

E- mail

Carmen Monroy, Chair

Florida Department of

Transportation

Carmen.Monroy@dot.state.fl.us

Becky Afonso

Florida Bicycle
Association

becky@floridabicycle.org

Lisa Bacot

Florida Public
Transportation

Association

LisaBacot@floridatransit.org

Elise Batchelor,

Florida Department of
Highway Safety and
Motor Vehicles

(Alternate: Taaka Fields)

EliseBatchelor@flhsmv.gov

Scot Benton

Bicycle House

Tallahassee

home@bicyclehouse.org

Adam Biblo

Florida Department of

Economic Opportunity

(Alternate: Jennie Leigh
Copps)

adam.biblo@deo.myflorida.com

Monesia Brown

Walmart

Monesia.Brown@walmart.com

Samantha Browne

Florida Dept. of
Environmental Protection

(Alternate: Doug

samantha.browne@dep.state.fl.us

Alderson)

Karen Brunelle Federal Highway Karen.brunelle@dot.gov
Administration

Ken Bryan Rails to Trails ken@railstotrails.org
Conservancy
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Amanda Day

Pedestrian

Representative

aday@daycommunications.com

Herb Hiller

St. Johns River-to-Sea
Loop Alliance

herbhiller12@gmail.com

Steve Holmes

Transportation
Disadvantaged

Representative

Steven.Holmes@dot.state.fl.us

Karen Loewen

Cycling Savvy Instructor

tallahasseeactiongrants@gmail.com

Vacant

Millennial Representative

Carl Mikyska

Metropolitan Planning
Organization Advisory
Council

Carl.Mikyska@dot.state.fl.us

Shamarial Roberson

Florida Department of
Health (Alternate: Ernie
Bradley)

Shamarial.Roberson@flhealth.gov

Anne Avery Florida Department of Averyc@elderaffairs.org
Elder Affairs

Tracy Suber Florida Department of tracy.suber@fldoe.org
Education

Gil Ziffer Florida League of Cities oil. ziffer@talgov.com

Betsy Barfield Florida Association of bbarfield@jeffersoncountvyfl.cov
Counties

David Yon, Tom Perkins Gulf Winds Track Club oewtc@nettally.com

Advisers/Alternates/Non-Members

Name Organization E-mail

Doug Alderson Florida Department of doug.alderson@dep.state.fl.us
Environmental
Protection

Lynn Barr Capital Region Lynn.Barr@talgov.com
Transportation Planning
Agency (CRTPA)

Ernie Bradley Florida Department of ernest.bradley@flhealth.gcov
Health

Robin Birdsong Florida Department of Robin.Birdsong@dot.state.fl.us
Transportation
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DeWayne Carver Florida Department of DeWayne.Carver@dot.state.fl.us
Transportation

Lora Hollingsworth Florida Department of Lora.Hollingsworth@dot.state.fl.us
Transportation

Trenda McPherson Florida Department of Trenda.McPherson@dot.state.fl.us
Transportation

Mary O’'Brien Florida Department of Mary.OBrien@dot.state.fl.us
Transportation

Megan Sirjane-Samples

Florida League of Cities

msirjanesamples@flcities.com

Greg Slay Capital Region Greg.slay@talgov.com
Transportation Planning
Agency (CRTPA)

Melanie Weaver Carr Florida Department of Melanie.Carr@dot.state.fl.us
Transportation
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